A NCTE and NAAC accredited (B⁺⁺) College

5/3, MAHATMA GANDHI ROAD, HOWRAH - 711 101.

Ref. No

Date

PUNARNABA, Alumni Association of Bijoy Krishna Girls' College, Howrah

• Introduction

Punarnaba, Alumni Association of Bijoy Krishna Girls' College, Howrah, is a registered association (West Bengal ACT, XXVI of 1961, Reg No - S0017912) that contributes significantly to the development of the institution. Alumni Association is the mirror of the college, reflecting the professional and personal achievement of the students.

Number of Life Members : 25

Vision

Punarnaba aims to create a beneficial bond between present students and alumni.

- Mission
 - 1) To promote exchange of academic and other experiences with the present students
 - 2) To advice and conduct activities motivating skill of the students
 - 3) To guide present students by notable alumni
- Activities
 - 1) Alumni Meet
 - 2) Exhibition
 - 3) Health Awareness Programme
 - 4) Scholarship fund to help deserving and needy students
 - 5) Workshop for career guidance
- Future Plan:
 - 1) To engage in community service
 - 2) To increase the number of active alumni
 - 3) To create professional development opportunities for present students and alumni
 - 4) To contribute towards the welfare of the alumni

Suseta Juha Co-Ordinator IQAC Biloy Krishna Girls' College

RUMA BHATTACHARYYA Principal/Secretary Bijoy Krishna Giri's College 5/3, Mehatma Gandhi Road, Howrah-1

A NCTE and NAAC accredited (B⁺⁺) College

5/3, MAHATMA GANDHI ROAD, HOWRAH – 711 101.

Ref. No

Date

A health awareness programme was organised on 8th March, 2018 to celebrate International Women's Day at college auditorium. Smt. Subhra Chakraborty (Dronacharya Award winner), had been invited as the chief guest of the programme Dr.Shibani Dutta Prof, All India Institute of Hygiene & Public Health delivered her valuable lecture on women's health.



Celebration of International Women's Day



Smt .Subhra Chakraborty (Dronacharya Award winner)

Sestà Juha

RUMA BHATTACHARYYA Principal/Secretary Bijoy Krishna Girl's College 5/3, Mahatma Gandhi Road, Howrah-1

A NCTE and NAAC accredited (B⁺⁺) College

5/3, MAHATMA GANDHI ROAD, HOWRAH – 711 101.

Ref. No

Date



Health Awareness Programme

Speaker: Dr.Shibani Dutta, Prof, All India Institute of Hygiene & Public Health

Number of Participants: 34

Seseta Juha

Co-Ordinator IQAC Bijoy Krishna Girls' College Howrah

RUMA BHATTACHARYYA Principal/Secretary Bijoy Krishna Girl's College 5/3, Mahatma Gandhi Road, Howrah-1

A NCTE and NAAC accredited (B⁺⁺) College

5/3, MAHATMA GANDHI ROAD, HOWRAH – 711 101.

Ref. No

Date

Alumni Meet and Exhibition on 30.3. 2019



Famous Bengali actress Anjana Basu, Smt. Subhra Chakraborty (Dronacharya Award winner), Moupia Nandi (Journalist Zee 24 Ghanta) and Moushree Basistha (winner of National award 'Outstanding Employee').

Seseta Jenha

RUMA BHATTACHARYYA Principal/Secretary Bijoy Krishna Girl's College 5/3, Mahatma Gandhi Road, Howrah-1

A NCTE and NAAC accredited (B⁺⁺) College

5/3, MAHATMA GANDHI ROAD, HOWRAH – 711 101.

Ref. No

Date



Exhibition

Number of Participants: 133

Siseta Juha

RUMA BHATTACHARYYA Principel/Secretary Bijoy Krishna Girl's College 5/3, Mahatma Gandhi Road, Howrah-1

A NCTE and NAAC accredited (B⁺⁺) College

5/3, MAHATMA GANDHI ROAD, HOWRAH – 711 101.

Ref. No

Date

A one-day Workshop on 'Campus to Corporate' was organized by Punarnaba in collaboration with INFIDEA on 27th February, 2020 to groom students for the various sectors of employment.





Number of Participants: 40

Siseta Juha

RUMA BHATTACHARYYA Principal/Secretary Bijoy Krishna Girl's College 5/3, Mahatma Gandhi Road, Howrah-1

A NCTE and NAAC accredited (B⁺⁺) College

5/3, MAHATMA GANDHI ROAD, HOWRAH – 711 101.

Ref. No

Date

Notable Alumni:



Papiya Sultana, Additional S.P., West Bengal

Siseta Juha

RUMA BHATTACHARYYA Principal/Secretary Bijoy Krishna Girl's College 5/3, Mahatma Gandhi Road, Howrah-1

A NCTE and NAAC accredited (B^{++}) College

5/3, MAHATMA GANDHI ROAD, HOWRAH – 711 101.

Ref. No



Anjana Basu, Actress

Date



Moupia Nandi, Journalist, (Zee 24 Ghanta)

Susata Junha

RUMA BHATTACHARYYA Principal/Secretary Bijoy Krishna Girt's College 5/3, Mahatma Gandhi Road, Howrah-1

A NCTE and NAAC accredited (B^{++}) College

5/3. MAHATMA GANDHI ROAD, HOWRAH – 711 101.

Ref. No

Date

Pic: Basabdatta Sarkar

NO HURDLE TOO HIGH FOR HER INDOMITABLE SPIRIT Mousree Basistha lost Since then, she has husband Pratik when he was her sight to a degenerative battled odds to achieve one re-positioning his career and eve disease called retinitis milestone after another nursed him to health during a pigmentosa when she was six complex illness > She financially supported Madhyamik | 1997 Waiting to be the first blind PhD awardee (law) Pol sc graduate | Bijoy Krishna Girls' Joined KPLI (Alipore) as College, 2002 assistant prof | Aug 27, 2018 LLB | Vidyasagar University, 2006, secured 1st class "Outstanding employee" award from Women and LL.M | North Bengal Social Welfare dept. West University, 2009 Bengal | 2012 Masters in National award as "best social work | employee" from President | IGNOU, 2014, 1st Dec 3, 2014 class Certificates | Debate, Submitted recitation, classical music thesis and Nazrulgeeti from RBU Aug 2017. Trained as a professional Burdwan radio jockey

Mousree Basistha, Assistant Professor

University

Suseta Jenha Co-Ordinator IQAC Bijoy Krishna Girls' College Howrah

RUMA BHATTACHARYYA Principal/Secretary Bijoy Krishna Girt's College 5/3, Mahatma Gandhi Road, Howrah-1